
1

14

2

5
4

3

8

8

12
10

11

10

9

15
19

17

16
22

22

20

21

25

27

26

29

30

29

30
29

39

38

37

31

33

34

35

32

35

34

33

36

32

27

28

29

23

24

18

17

6

7

8

10

13

POS: ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 227604 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO HVR200

325308 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY MICRO LOGO HVR200M
2 320308 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY

320309 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
3 227447 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY

227348 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
4 220937 SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR
5 219090 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
6 220902 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / UK PLUG)

220860 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / EURO PLUG)
220905 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / INDUSTRIAL PLUG)
220500 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) 100V MACHINES
250151 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) CSA SPEC MACHINES
220939 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
220863 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

7 227108 BLACK CABLE ENTRY
8 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
9 227431 TOP MOTOR HOUSING

227349 TOP MOTOR HOUSING CSA SPEC MACHINES
10 227436 ROLLER WHEEL
11 227142 OUTER CONTACT RING
12 227141 INNER CONTACT RING
13 227435 SWITCH PUSH ROD
14 227434 SWITCH TOP
15 227437 TERMINAL COVER

227364 TERMINAL COVER CSA SPEC MACHINES
16 220827 SWITCH
17 320543 250MM LONG WHITE LINK WIRE
18 320541 350MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE
19 320542 295MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE
20 227432 MOTOR PLATE
21 205070 230V ES MOTOR

205075 120V ES MOTOR
205080 100V ES MOTOR

22 227438 RUBBER END PAD
23 206490 OVERLOAD CLIP
24 220929 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

220930 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
25 227439 RIBBED MOTOR GASKET
26 227430 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
27 227115 TOGGLE
28 229426 HENRY CLIPHOLDER
29 219104 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
30 219041 No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW
31 227442 CONTAINER (RED) + FACE
32 204012 40MM TWIN WHEEL CASTOR
33 227010 BLACK WHEEL
34 227011 BLACK WHEEL HUB CAP
35 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
36 227396 RED THREADED NECK
37 227363 BAG CONNECTOR
38 207102 WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY HVR200

207057 YELLOW MICROTEX FILTER HVR200M
39 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)

234173
DRAWING: EXP604  ISS:A01
23/10/2002

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)



1

14

2

5
4

3

8

8

12
10

11

10

9

15
19

17

16
22

22

20

21

25

27

26

29

30

29

30
29

39

38

37

31

33

34

35

32

35

34

33

36

32

27

28

29

23

24

18

17

6

7

8

10

13

POS: ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 227604 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO HVR200

325308 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY MICRO LOGO HVR200M
2 320308 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY

320309 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
3 227447 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY

227348 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
4 220937 SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR
5 219090 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
6 220902 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / UK PLUG)

220860 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / EURO PLUG)
220905 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / INDUSTRIAL PLUG)
220500 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) 100V MACHINES
250151 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) CSA SPEC MACHINES
220939 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
220863 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

7 227108 BLACK CABLE ENTRY
8 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
9 227431 TOP MOTOR HOUSING

227349 TOP MOTOR HOUSING CSA SPEC MACHINES
10 227436 ROLLER WHEEL
11 227142 OUTER CONTACT RING
12 227141 INNER CONTACT RING
13 227435 SWITCH PUSH ROD
14 227434 SWITCH TOP
15 227437 TERMINAL COVER

227364 TERMINAL COVER CSA SPEC MACHINES
16 220827 SWITCH
17 320543 250MM LONG WHITE LINK WIRE
18 320541 350MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE
19 320542 295MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE
20 227432 MOTOR PLATE
21 205070 230V ES MOTOR

205075 120V ES MOTOR
205080 100V ES MOTOR

22 227438 RUBBER END PAD
23 206490 OVERLOAD CLIP
24 220929 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

220930 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
25 227439 RIBBED MOTOR GASKET
26 227430 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
27 227115 TOGGLE
28 229426 HENRY CLIPHOLDER
29 219104 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
30 219041 No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW
31 227442 CONTAINER (RED) + FACE
32 204012 40MM TWIN WHEEL CASTOR
33 227010 BLACK WHEEL
34 227011 BLACK WHEEL HUB CAP
35 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
36 227396 RED THREADED NECK
37 227363 BAG CONNECTOR
38 207102 WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY HVR200

207057 YELLOW MICROTEX FILTER HVR200M
39 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)

234173
DRAWING: EXP604  ISS:A01
23/10/2002

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)



1

14

2

5
4

3

8

8

12
10

11

10

9

15
19

17

16
22

22

20

21

25

27

26

29

30

29

30
29

37

36

35

31

38

32
33

40

33
32
38

34

40

27

28

29

23

24

18

17

6

7

8

10

13

39

39

POS: ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 227604 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO HVR200

325308 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY MICRO LOGO HVR200M
2 320308 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY

320309 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
3 227447 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY

227348 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
4 220937 SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR
5 219090 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
6 220902 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / UK PLUG)

220860 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / EURO PLUG)
220905 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / INDUSTRIAL PLUG)
220500 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) 100V MACHINES
250151 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) CSA SPEC MACHINES
220939 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
220863 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

7 227108 BLACK CABLE ENTRY
8 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
9 227431 TOP MOTOR HOUSING

227349 TOP MOTOR HOUSING CSA SPEC MACHINES
10 227436 ROLLER WHEEL
11 227142 OUTER CONTACT RING
12 227141 INNER CONTACT RING
13 227435 SWITCH PUSH ROD
14 227434 SWITCH TOP
15 227437 TERMINAL COVER

227364 TERMINAL COVER CSA SPEC MACHINES
16 220827 SWITCH
17 320543 250MM LONG WHITE LINK WIRE
18 320541 350MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE
19 320542 295MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE
20 227432 MOTOR PLATE
21 205070 230V ES MOTOR

205075 120V ES MOTOR
205080 100V ES MOTOR

22 227438 RUBBER END PAD
23 206490 OVERLOAD CLIP
24 220929 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

220930 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
25 227439 RIBBED MOTOR GASKET
26 227430 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
27 227115 TOGGLE
28 229426 HENRY CLIPHOLDER
29 219104 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
30 219041 No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW
31 227442 CONTAINER (RED) + FACE

227443 CONTAINER (BLUE) + FACE
227444 CONTAINER (GREEN) + FACE
227445 CONTAINER (YELLOW) + FACE

32 227011 BLACK WHEEL HUB CAP
33 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
34 227396 RED THREADED NECK

227397 BLUE THREADED NECK
227398 GREEN THREADED NECK
227399 YELLOW THREADED NECK

35 227363 BAG CONNECTOR
36 207102 WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY HVR200

207057 YELLOW MICROTEX FILTER HVR200M
37 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID
38 227640 2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
39 227687 RED TRIM

227688 BLUE TRIM
227689 GREEN TRIM
227690 YELLOW TRIM

40 204000 40MM PU-TYRED BLACK TWIN WHEEL CASTOR

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)

234173
DRAWING: EXP604  ISS:A02
21/05/2003

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)



1

14

2

5
4

3

8

8

12
10

11

10

9

15
19

17

16
22

22

20

21

25

27

26

29

30

29

30
29

37

36

35

31

38

32
33

40

33
32
38

34

40

27

28

29

23

24

18

17

6

7

8

10

13

39

39

POS: ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 227604 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO HVR200

325308 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY MICRO LOGO HVR200M
2 320308 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY

320309 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
3 227447 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY

227348 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
4 220937 SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR
5 219090 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
6 220902 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / UK PLUG)

220860 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / EURO PLUG)
220905 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / INDUSTRIAL PLUG)
220500 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) 100V MACHINES
250151 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) CSA SPEC MACHINES
220939 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
220863 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

7 227108 BLACK CABLE ENTRY
8 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
9 227431 TOP MOTOR HOUSING

227349 TOP MOTOR HOUSING CSA SPEC MACHINES
10 227436 ROLLER WHEEL
11 227142 OUTER CONTACT RING
12 227141 INNER CONTACT RING
13 227435 SWITCH PUSH ROD
14 227434 SWITCH TOP
15 227437 TERMINAL COVER

227364 TERMINAL COVER CSA SPEC MACHINES
16 220827 SWITCH
17 320543 250MM LONG WHITE LINK WIRE
18 320541 350MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE
19 320542 295MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE
20 227432 MOTOR PLATE
21 205070 230V ES MOTOR

205075 120V ES MOTOR
205080 100V ES MOTOR

22 227438 RUBBER END PAD
23 206490 OVERLOAD CLIP
24 220929 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

220930 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
25 227439 RIBBED MOTOR GASKET
26 227430 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
27 227115 TOGGLE
28 229426 HENRY CLIPHOLDER
29 219104 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
30 219041 No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW
31 227442 CONTAINER (RED) + FACE

227443 CONTAINER (BLUE) + FACE
227444 CONTAINER (GREEN) + FACE
227445 CONTAINER (YELLOW) + FACE

32 227011 BLACK WHEEL HUB CAP
33 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
34 227396 RED THREADED NECK

227397 BLUE THREADED NECK
227398 GREEN THREADED NECK
227399 YELLOW THREADED NECK

35 227363 BAG CONNECTOR
36 207102 WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY HVR200

207057 YELLOW MICROTEX FILTER HVR200M
37 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID
38 227640 2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
39 227687 RED TRIM

227688 BLUE TRIM
227689 GREEN TRIM
227690 YELLOW TRIM

40 204000 40MM PU-TYRED BLACK TWIN WHEEL CASTOR

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)

234173
DRAWING: EXP604  ISS:A02
21/05/2003

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)



1

14

2

5
4

3

8

8

12
10
11

10

9

15
19

17

16
22

22

20

21

25

27

26

29

30

29

30
29

37

36

35

31

38

32
33

40

33
32
38

34

40

27

28

29

23

24

18

17

6

7

8

10

13

39

39

POS: ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 227604 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO HVR200

325308 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY MICRO LOGO HVR200M
2 320308 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY

320309 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
3 227447 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY

227348 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
4 220937 SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR
5 219090 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
6 220902 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / UK PLUG)

220860 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / EURO PLUG)
236049 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / INDUSTRIAL PLUG)
236041 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) 100V & CSA SPEC MACHINES
220939 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
220863 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

7 227108 BLACK CABLE ENTRY
8 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
9 227431 TOP MOTOR HOUSING

227349 TOP MOTOR HOUSING CSA SPEC MACHINES
325412 TOP MOTOR HOUSING (INCLUDES ITEMS 10,11,12) INDUSTRIAL PLUGGED MACHINES

10 227436 ROLLER WHEEL
11 227142 OUTER CONTACT RING
12 227141 INNER CONTACT RING
13 227435 SWITCH PUSH ROD
14 227434 SWITCH TOP
15 227437 TERMINAL COVER

227364 TERMINAL COVER CSA SPEC MACHINES
16 220827 SWITCH
17 320543 250MM LONG WHITE LINK WIRE
18 320541 350MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE
19 320542 295MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE
20 227432 MOTOR PLATE
21 205070 230V ES MOTOR

205075 120V ES MOTOR
205080 100V ES MOTOR

22 227438 RUBBER END PAD
23 206490 OVERLOAD CLIP
24 220929 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

220930 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
25 227439 RIBBED MOTOR GASKET
26 227430 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
27 227115 TOGGLE
28 229426 HENRY CLIPHOLDER
29 219104 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
30 219041 No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW
31 227442 CONTAINER (RED) + FACE

227443 CONTAINER (BLUE) + FACE
227444 CONTAINER (GREEN) + FACE
227445 CONTAINER (YELLOW) + FACE

32 227011 BLACK WHEEL HUB CAP
33 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
34 227396 RED THREADED NECK

227397 BLUE THREADED NECK
227398 GREEN THREADED NECK
227399 YELLOW THREADED NECK

35 227363 BAG CONNECTOR
36 207102 WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY HVR200

207057 YELLOW MICROTEX FILTER HVR200M
37 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID
38 227640 2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
39 227687 RED TRIM

227688 BLUE TRIM
227689 GREEN TRIM
227690 YELLOW TRIM

40 204000 40MM PU-TYRED BLACK TWIN WHEEL CASTOR

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)

234173
DRAWING: EXP-0604  ISS:A03
22/07/2003

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)



1

14

2

5
4

3

8

8

12
10
11

10

9

15
19

17

16
22

22

20

21

25

27

26

29

30

29

30
29

37

36

35

31

38

32
33

40

33
32
38

34

40

27

28

29

23

24

18

17

6

7

8

10

13

39

39

POS: ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 227604 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO HVR200

325308 COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY MICRO LOGO HVR200M
2 320308 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY

320309 CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
3 227447 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY

227348 CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
4 220937 SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR
5 219090 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
6 220902 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / UK PLUG)

220860 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / EURO PLUG)
236049 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / INDUSTRIAL PLUG)
236041 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG) 100V & CSA SPEC MACHINES
220939 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
220863 MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

7 227108 BLACK CABLE ENTRY
8 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
9 227431 TOP MOTOR HOUSING

227349 TOP MOTOR HOUSING CSA SPEC MACHINES
325412 TOP MOTOR HOUSING (INCLUDES ITEMS 10,11,12) INDUSTRIAL PLUGGED MACHINES

10 227436 ROLLER WHEEL
11 227142 OUTER CONTACT RING
12 227141 INNER CONTACT RING
13 227435 SWITCH PUSH ROD
14 227434 SWITCH TOP
15 227437 TERMINAL COVER

227364 TERMINAL COVER CSA SPEC MACHINES
16 220827 SWITCH
17 320543 250MM LONG WHITE LINK WIRE
18 320541 350MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE
19 320542 295MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE
20 227432 MOTOR PLATE
21 205070 230V ES MOTOR

205075 120V ES MOTOR
205080 100V ES MOTOR

22 227438 RUBBER END PAD
23 206490 OVERLOAD CLIP
24 220929 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

220930 BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY CSA SPEC MACHINES
25 227439 RIBBED MOTOR GASKET
26 227430 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
27 227115 TOGGLE
28 229426 HENRY CLIPHOLDER
29 219104 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
30 219041 No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW
31 227442 CONTAINER (RED) + FACE

227443 CONTAINER (BLUE) + FACE
227444 CONTAINER (GREEN) + FACE
227445 CONTAINER (YELLOW) + FACE

32 227011 BLACK WHEEL HUB CAP
33 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
34 227396 RED THREADED NECK

227397 BLUE THREADED NECK
227398 GREEN THREADED NECK
227399 YELLOW THREADED NECK

35 227363 BAG CONNECTOR
36 207102 WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY HVR200

207057 YELLOW MICROTEX FILTER HVR200M
37 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID
38 227640 2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
39 227687 RED TRIM

227688 BLUE TRIM
227689 GREEN TRIM
227690 YELLOW TRIM

40 204000 40MM PU-TYRED BLACK TWIN WHEEL CASTOR

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)

234173
DRAWING: EXP-0604  ISS:A03
22/07/2003

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200 / HVR200M (Push Switch)




